2-5502776-3



Fiber Optic Duplex Adapter, Singlemode SC/APC, Green

Product Classification

Regional Availability

Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America

Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Fiber adapter

General Specifications

Body StyleDuplexColorGreenInterfaceSC/APC

Mounting Round flange

Total Ports, quantity 2

Material Specifications

Alignment Sleeve Material Ceramic

Material Type Glass filled polybutylene terephthalate (PBT)

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Multimode | Singlemode

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 10
Packaging Type Bag

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

ROHS Compliant/Exempted UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted

COMMSCOPE®

2-5502776-3



